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Donna

Donna is in the Spotlight this month.

Donna is a delightful soul who enjoys live Preschoolers came for a visit
music, spending time with fellow and melted many hearts
residents, ice cream, and keeping in along the way.

touch with family and friends.
Thank you, Donna, for being such a
lovely addition to our community! We went on an outing to

beautiful Corbin Park.

A sweet time was had by all at our Valentine’s Day Dance! A big thank you
to all who worked so hard to make sure our residents had a great time!
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A Note from the Executive Director Bil’thd -dy

) Hello Everyone!

After a long winter, | see Spring in view! Residents
Let’s welcome it with open arms. While Delores H, March 5
we are welcoming Spring, take a moment Mary Ellen F, March 6

to welcome all of the new residents that .
Jacqueline P, March 7

have joined our community as their new

VR o ” ; ) LalaY, March9
Y ‘ ‘ Kirk Goodin, home. Congratulations to Donna for sl = (W A5
atrici 5{%%/5// | ! ) Executive Director making our resident spotlight! It’s such a SRS 7 WIS
Like The R"k;:\issance ‘ THE ReNalssance I Joy to have you here. Jerry B' \El Y
Congratulations Patricia on being on Facebook! - . '
voted employee of the month! % Fa s Patricia, one of our wonderful caregivers received the vote by Staff
Patricia works hard at making sure v ] i _— her peers as the employee of the month. Well deserved Patricia,
everyone is comfortable and happy! CP:UbliC Evintgh , T Al our residents and staff love you. Hunter H, March 1
She finds it heartwarming when sh Wi | i
Ioti o?sr?qliles??/:/r\::eanrr:;:rgicvi\; ii:'i € sees ?lteasfi]:ig:\gthFuegar’:Ls‘res Our St. Patricks' Day Celebration is fast approaching, Stacy and Al bkrdn &

working, she enjoys reading and watching & More! : = her crew have festivities lined up full of Irish charm! | am positive

@THERENAISSANCEASSISTEDLIVINGATCOEURDALENE

movies. Thanks for all you do ! P ", you will all have a great time. HAPPY SPRING!
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Morning Chat (All)
Morning Laughs (R)
Morning Laughs (A)
Balloon Volleyball (St)
Karaoke (A)

Yahtzee (V)
Resident’s Choice (M)
Yahtzee (R)

2
8:00
9:00

10:00

11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

Morning Chat (All)

Sing Along Saturday (St)

Sit-n-Be Fit (V)
Yahtzee (A)

Let’s Bake (St)

Left Right Center (R)
Bingo (M)

Morning Chat (All)
One on One (St)
Morning Laughs (M)
w/ Stacy

Bingo (V)

Chair Yoga (A)

Bingo (R)

Bus Ride (M)

Morning Chat (All)
Music Monday (St)
Sit-n-Be Fit (M)
Karaoke (R)

Trivia (V)

Bus Ride (St)

Bus Ride (A)

Morning Chat (All)
Sweet Stories (St)
Soup for the Soul (A)
Sit-n-Be Fit (V)

Tea Time (M)
Sit-n-Be Fit (A) (R)
Bingo (St)
Dominoes (V)

Oreo Sundae (Cart)
Rummikub (M)
Mystery Hour (R)

6
8:00
9:00
9:00

10:00

11:30
1:00
2:00

3:30 Resident Council (All)

Morning Chat (All)
Puzzles (St)

Bean Bag Toss (V)
Shopping Trip (All)
Sit-n-Be Fit (St)
Bus Ride (V)

Tea Time (R)

Morning Chat (All)
Morning Stretch (St)
Bean Bag Toss (V)
Music Trivia (A)
Sit-n-Be Fit (M)

Spring Craft (A)
Spring Craft (R)
Dawn Hewitt (LE)
Karaoke (V)

Bingo (A)

8 TIntewational Wemen's Bay

8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00

3:00

Morning Chat (All)

Morning Laughs (R)

Morning Laughs (A)

Balloon Volleyball (St)

Karaoke (A)

Yahtzee (V)

Women of History
Trivia (All)

Yahtzee (R)

Morning Chat (All)

Sing Along Saturday (St)

Sit-n-Be Fit (V)
Yahtzee (A)
Shamrock Craft (St)
Dominoes (R)
Bingo (M)

Morning Chat (All)
One on One (St)
Morning Laughs (M)
w/ Stacy

Bingo (V)

Chair Yoga (A)

Bingo (R)

Bus Ride (M)

Morning Chat (All)
Music Monday (St)
Sit-n-Be Fit (M)
Karaoke (R)

Trivia (V)

Bus Ride (St)

Bus Ride (A)
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8:00
9:00
9:00

10:00

10:00

11:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:00

Morning Chat (All)
Sweet Stories (St)
Soup for the Soul (A)
Sit-n-Be Fit (V)

Plant a Flower Day (All)
Sit-n-Be Fit (A) (R)
Bingo (St)

Dominoes (V)
Rootbeer Float (Cart)
Rummikub (M)
Mystery Hour (R)

Morning Chat (All)
Puzzles (St)

Soup for the Soul (V)
Balloon Volleyball (A)
Sit-n-Be Fit (St)
Yahtzee (M)

Bus Ride (V)

Ronnee McGee (LE)

Craft (M)

14

8:00 Morning Chat (All)

9:00
9:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:00

Morning Stretch (St)
Bean Bag Toss (V)
Music Trivia (A)
Sit-n-Be Fit (M)
Spring Craft (A)
Spring Craft (R)
Table Games (St)
Trivia (M)

Karaoke (V)

Bingo (A)

Morning Chat (All)
Morning Laughs (R)
Morning Laughs (A)
Balloon Volleyball (St)
Karaoke (A)

Yahtzee (V)
Resident’s Choice (M)
Yahtzee (R)

Morning Chat (All)

Sing Along Saturday (St)

Sit-n-Be Fit (V)
Yahtzee (A)
Cookie Bake (St)
Scrabble (R)
Bingo (M)

17 Happy St. Patrick’s Day!
8:00 Morning Chat (All)
9:00 One on One (St)
10:00 Morning Laughs (M)
w/ Stacy
11:00 Bingo (V)
1:00 Chair Yoga (A)
2:00 Bingo (R)
3:00 St. Patty’s Day Party (All)

Morning Chat (All)
Music Monday (St)
Sit-n-Be Fit (M)
Karaoke (R)

Trivia (V)

Bus Ride (St)

Bus Ride (A)

15
8:00
9:00
9:00

10:00

11:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:00

Morning Chat (All)
Sweet Stories (St)
Soup for the Soul (A)
JJ Dion (LK)
Sit-n-Be Fit (A) (R)
Bingo (St)

Dominoes (V)
Pudding Parfait (Cart)
Rummikub (M)
Mystery Hour (R)

Morning Chat (All)
Puzzles (St)

Soup for the Soul (V)
Balloon Volleyball (A)
Trivia (R)

Sit-n-Be Fit (St)
Yahtzee (M)

Bus Ride (V)

Tea Time (R)

Craft (M)

21
8:00
9:00
9:00

10:00

10:00

11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:00

Morning Chat (All)
Morning Stretch (St)
Bean Bag Toss (V)
Music Trivia (A)
Sit-n-Be Fit (M)
Easter Craft (A)
Easter Craft (R)
Table Games (St)
Karaoke (V)

Bingo (A)

Morning Chat (All)
Morning Laughs (R)
Morning Laughs (A)
Balloon Volleyball (St)
Karaoke (A)

Yahtzee (V)
Resident’s Choice (M)
Yahtzee (R)

Morning Chat (All)
Sing Along Saturay (St)
Sit-n-Be Fit (V)
Yahtzee (A)

Water Color (St)
Balloon Volleyball (R)
Bingo (M)

31 Easter
8:00 Morning
Chat (All)
9:00 Oneon
One (St)
10:00 Morning
Laughs (M)
11:00 Egg Hunt
1:00 Chair Yoga(A) 1:00 Chair Yoga (A)
2:00 C7rr'\1/|mttinioin 2:00 Bingo (R)
w/ Ma . i
3:00 Bus Ride(M) 3:00 Bus Ride (M)

25

8:00 Morning Chat (All)
9:00 Music Monday (St)
10:00 Sit-n-Be Fit (M)
11:00 Karaoke (R)

1:00 Trivia (V)

2:00 Bus Ride (St)

3:00 Bus Ride (A)

26
8:00
9:00
9:00

10:00

10:00

11:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:00

Morning Chat (All)
Sweet Stories (St)
Soup for the Soul (A)
Sit-n-Be Fit (V)
Tea Time (M)
Sit-n-Be Fit (A) (R)
Bingo (St)
Dominoes (V)
Banana Split (Cart)
Rummikub (M)
Mystery Hour (R)

Morning Chat (All)
Puzzles (St)

Soup for the Soul (V)
Balloon Volleyball (A)
Trivia (R)

Sit-n-Be Fit (St)
Yahtzee (M)

Bus Ride (V)

Tea Time (R)

Craft (M)

28

Morning Chat (All)
Morning Stretch (St)
Bean Bag Toss (V)
Music Trivia (A)
Sit-n-Be Fit (M)
Spring Craft (A)
Spring Craft (R)
Table Games (St)
Karaoke (V)

Bingo (A)

29
8:00
9:00
9:30

10:00

11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

Good Friday
Morning Chat (All)
Morning Laughs (R)
Morning Laughs (A)
Jim Dossey (LK)
Karaoke (A)

Yahtzee (V)
Resident’s Choice (M)
Yahtzee (R)

Morning Chat (All)
Activity

Sit-n-Be Fit (V)
Yahtzee (A)
Water Color (St)
Dominoes (R)
Bingo (M)

THE RENAISSANCE
AT COEUR D'ALENE

March
2024

upcoming events

Musical Guests

Dawn Hewitt
March 7th at 2 pm
Ronnee McCee
March 13th at 2 pm
JJ Dion

March 19th at 2 pm
Jim Dossey

March 29th at 10 am

St. Patrick’s Day

Party
March 17 at 3 pm

Communion
with Matt
March 24th at 2 pm

Community
Easter Egg Hunt
March 31st at 11 am

(LE)= Live Entertainment
(M)= Mirabelle

(V)= Versailles

(R)= Rochelle

(St)= St Michelle

(A)= Avonlea

Our mission is to create and maintain comfortable, caring environments for those who depend on us.




